
Big Book Storage
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
Large Big Book Storage Bin with Wheel Base 1

Little Books Box 1
RESOURCE / TITLE (10 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 10 6-pks

Trapped in Tar 1 6-pk
Far Above Earth: A Day on the Space 

Station 1 6-pk
Exploring Underground 1 6-pk
Tiny but Fierce 1 6-pk
A Meerkat Day 1 6-pk
Wolf Pack 1 6-pk
Saving Cranes 1 6-pk
From Flower to Honey 1 6-pk
From Beans to Chocolate 1 6-pk
From Buds to Bananas 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (20 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 20 6-pks

Cat Belly 1 6-pk
Marissa Margolis, Pet Sitter 1 6-pk
The Rain Forest Rainbow 1 6-pk
Bats Aren't Bad 1 6-pk
Snakes Aren't Slimy 1 6-pk
Crows Aren't Creepy 1 6-pk
The Elephants and the Mice 1 6-pk
Momotarō: A Folktale from Japan 1 6-pk
Mixed-Up Monsters and Confused Critters 1 6-pk
The Backwards Poem Book 1 6-pk
Nerman's Revenge 1 6-pk
Hummingbird's Nest 1 6-pk
Baseball for Bedros 1 6-pk
Three Days to Summer 1 6-pk
Harriett and Violeta 1 6-pk
Light My Way Home 1 6-pk
Callaloo Soup 1 6-pk
Renaissance Man 1 6-pk
Using Her Voice 1 6-pk
Made for Mars 1 6-pk

Teacher Box
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
	w Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™ Shared 

Reading Collection Guide, Grade 3 1
	w Lesson Folders (1 per title) 30
	w Preprinted Sticker Set 1
	w Alphabet Linking Chart 1
	w Consonant Cluster and Digraphs charts 1

Big Books Box 1
RESOURCE / TITLE (10 titles total) QTY. RECEIVED
Big Books:

Trapped in Tar 1
Far Above Earth: A Day on the Space Station 1
Exploring Underground 1
Tiny but Fierce 1
A Meerkat Day 1
Wolf Pack 1
Saving Cranes 1
From Flower to Honey 1
From Beans to Chocolate 1
From Buds to Bananas 1

Big Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (20 titles total) QTY. RECEIVED
Big Books:

Cat Belly 1
Marissa Margolis, Pet Sitter 1
The Rain Forest Rainbow 1
Bats Aren't Bad 1
Snakes Aren't Slimy 1
Crows Aren't Creepy 1
The Elephants and the Mice 1
Momotarō: A Folktale from Japan 1
Mixed-Up Monsters and Confused Critters 1
The Backwards Poem Book 1
Nerman's Revenge 1
Hummingbird's Nest 1
Baseball for Bedros 1
Three Days to Summer 1
Harriett and Violeta 1
Light My Way Home 1
Callaloo Soup 1
Renaissance Man 1
Using Her Voice 1
Made for Mars 1

If any products are missing, please contact Customer Service at
800.225.5800 or custserv@heinemann.com.
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Welcome to your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™. Ignite learning with these shared reading books and lessons. 
Use this unpacking sheet as a reference to catalog your shared reading collection.

Shared Reading Collection
Grade 3

Unpacking Your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™


